## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections	found in this DF	A between it	and		
("Originating LEA") which is dated	, to any othe	r LEA ("Subso	ribing LEA") w	ho accepts this Ge	nera
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") the					
privacy protections, and Provider's signature					-
term, or schedule of services, or to any o		•			
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change					
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The	-	·-	_		
material change in the applicable privacy sta	-				
		_			
the originating Service Agreement; or three					
Subscribing LEAs should				Exhibit	
to Provider at the following email add	aress:			·	
PROVIDER:					
BY: Jason Hovey			Date:		
Printed Name:	Tit	le/Position			
2. Subscribing LEA					
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Servi	ice Agreement v	with Provider	and by its sign	nature below, accep	ts
the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subs					
terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA bet				20 20 and 27 and 34	
and	tween the				
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBIN	IC LEA MILIST F	SELIVED NOT	ICE OE ACCEDI	TANCE TO DROVIDE	:D
		<i></i>	ILL OF ALLEPI		- N
	IG LLA MOST L	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		7.1102 10 11101102	
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	IG ELA MOST E	ZELVEN NOT		7.1102 10 11101152	

By: <u>Jordan Stephen</u> Date: <u>2022-10-05</u>

Printed Name: <u>Jordan Stephen</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Lincolnwood SD 74</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Jordan Stephen</u>
Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>
Address: <u>6950 N East Prairie Rd</u>

Phone: 847-675-8234 Email: jstephen@sd74.org